Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020

Startno Navn

J8ar
1
2

3
Antall:

J9ar
4
5

Antall:

J 10 ar

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15

Antall:

G8ar
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Antall:

G9ar
23
24
25
26
27

Antall:

G 10 ar

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Antall:

Ledig Startnr
Anne Feed Lunden
Mari Lundsmo

3

Ledig Startnr
Mari Kvien Svendsen

2

Ledig Startnr

Jenny Feed Lunden
Agathe Lunde

Anna Seselia Kleppa
Anne Birkeland
Anna Syngve Neset
Lydia Frigstad

Synne Byrkjedal Levang
Uva Martine Haga-Aamlid

Stine Kleppa
10

Ledig Startnr
Ask Bjorvand Josefsen
Torje Eieland Eivindson

Fillip Hauge Christiansen

Nils Steinsland

Niklas Hauge Christiansen

Magnus Aarekol

7

Ledig Startnr

Lars Dybing Bakka
Torgeir Fatnes Skaarer
Theo Fjone Aslaksen
Audun Lindskog

5

Ledig Startnr

Eivind Irgens Kuhnle
Endre Stulien Robstad
Laurits Ness

Jakob Undeland Heisel

Sander Hauge Christiansen

Simon Bakka

Skage Hia Ommundsen

Mats Aarekol
Jonar Djuv Sgfting

10

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

NOTEAM
Otra IL
Kverneland Ski

NOTEAM
Imés, IL

NOTEAM

Otra IL

Suldal IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Otra IL

Il Vindbjart

Otra IL

Gjesdal IL
Stavanger SK
Gjesdal IL

NOTEAM
Oddersjaa SSK
Il Vindbjart
Vindafjord IL

Il Vindbjart
Vindafjord IL
Vindafjord IL

NOTEAM

Sauda IL
Idrettslaget Ny Von
Ima3s, IL

Rein, IL

NOTEAM
Oddersjaa SSK
Otra IL

Idrettslaget Ny Von
Otra IL

Vindafjord IL
Suldal IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Vindafjord IL
Sauda IL

Starttid

12:00.30
12:01.00
12:01.30

12:02.00
12:02.30

12:03.00
12:03.30
12:04.00
12:04.30
12:05.00
12:05.30
12:06.00
12:06.30
12:07.00
12:07.30

12:08.00
12:08.30
12:09.00
12:09.30
12:10.00
12:10.30
12:11.00

12:11.30
12:12.00
12:12.30
12:13.00
12:13.30

12:14.00
12:14.30
12:15.00
12:15.30
12:16.00
12:16.30
12:17.00
12:17.30
12:18.00
12:18.30

23.01.2020 21:12:22

Brikke

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38

25.01.2020

Side:1



Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020 25.01.2020
Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
J 11 ar

38 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM 12:19.00 39

39  Maren Oftedal Gjesdal IL 12:19.30 40

40 Lisa Mjaaland Oddersjaa SSK 12:20.00 41

41  Oda Gaustad Il Vindbjart 12:20.30 42

42  Malin Flem Hjelmeland IL - ski 12:21.00 43

43  Vilde Tjgstheim Suldal IL 12:21.30 44

44  |da Dybing Bakka Sauda IL 12:22.00 45

45  Sofie Eieland Eivindson Il Vindbjart 12:22.30 46
Antall: 8
J12ar

46  Ledig Startnr NOTEAM 12:23.00 47

47  Frida Kolbeinsvik Sauda IL 12:23.30 48

48  Thea Hia Ommundsen Hjelmeland IL - ski 12:24.00 4020343

49  Othelie Habesland Holm Birkenes IL 12:24.30 49

50 Marte Krogh Suldal IL 12:25.00 50
Antall: 5
Gliar

51 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM 12:25.30 51

52  Kristian Bersas Oddersjaa SSK 12:26.00 52

53 Daniel Bakka Suldal IL 12:26.30 53

54  Elias Gumpen Engesland Birkenes IL 12:27.00 3833555

55  Kjell Hauan Otra IL 12:27.30 54

56  Henrik Slggedal Il Vindbjart 12:28.00 3689296

57  Sander Remkes Oddersjaa SSK 12:28.30 55

58 Sondov Vreim Jgrgensen Birkenes IL 12:29.00 56

59  Brage Bjorvand Josefsen Oddersjaa SSK 12:29.30 57

60 Trym Vatne Aas Sauda IL 12:30.00 58
Antall: 10
G1l2ar

61 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM 12:30.30 59

62  Olav Sirekrok Gjesdal IL 12:31.00 60

63 Iver Bastlien Sauda IL 12:31.30 61

64  Jesper Egidius Krakstad Imas, IL 12:32.00 62

65 Elias Dybing Sauda IL 12:32.30 63

66  Nikolai Strand Langfeldt Oddersjaa SSK 12:33.00 64

67  Gabriel Fjone Aslaksen Imas, IL 12:33.30 65

68 Simen Roland Il Vindbjart 12:34.00 66

69  Fredrik Kvien Svendsen Imés, IL 12:34.30 67

70  Torben Djuv Sgfting Sauda IL 12:35.00 68

71  Theodor Sola Sandnes IL 12:35.30 69

72 Torbjgrn Grindheim Otra IL 12:36.00 70

73  Petter Lindskog Rein, IL 12:36.30 3996121
Antall: 13
J13ar

74  Ledig Startnr NOTEAM 12:37.00 71

75  Ane Byrkjedal Levang Gjesdal IL 12:37.30 72

76  Ella Tjgstheim Suldal IL 12:38.00 73

77  Oda Lunasmo Kverneland Ski 12:38.30 74

78  Julie Bersas Oddersjaa SSK 12:39.00 75

79  Mathea Vik Suldal IL 12:39.30 3913480

80 Selma Caroline White Oddersjaa SSK 12:40.00 3891215

eTiming versjon 4.0 23.01.2020 21:12:22 Side:2



Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020

Startno
81

Antall:

J 14 ar
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Antall:

G 13 ar

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Antall:

G 14 ar

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Antall:

J 15 ar

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Antall:

Navn
Nora Nerheim

8

Ledig Startnr

Malin Gaustad

Malena Sirekrok
Karoline Kvalvag Hetlelid
Karina Andrea Strand
Astrid Hauan

Tuva Aarekol

Camilla Nygard

Lina Grindheim

9

Ledig Startnr

Johannes Gumpen Engesland
Syvert Kleppa

Tobias Lunde

Henrik Sleire Haland

Thomas Bakka

Olav Dybing Bakka

Vemund Myhre

Gabriel Johannes Haga-Aamlid
Marius @stervold

Endre Frgnsdal

11

Ledig Startnr

Even Birkeland

Marcelo Hetland Strand
Johannes Vreim Jgrgensen
Erling Gryting Hafredal
Elias Flem

Teodor Habesland Holm
Edvard Bjastad

Adrian Andersen Pedersen
Ludvig Dsterberg Heia
Elling Skandsen Holmebakken

11

Ledig Startnr

Nora Byrkjedal Levang
Maria Lunde

Guro Marie Kleppa

Silje Nerheim

Marthe Undeland Heisel
Regine Kjglberg

Marie Hjgrungdal Vika
Helene Slggedal

Kaja Kvalvag Hetlelid

10

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb
Suldal IL

NOTEAM

Il Vindbjart
Gjesdal IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Sandnes IL

Otra IL

Vindafjord IL

Il Vindbjart

Otra IL

NOTEAM
Birkenes IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Suldal IL
Kverneland Ski
Suldal IL

Sauda IL
Vegarshei IL
Stavanger SK

Il Vindbjart
Hjelmeland IL - ski

NOTEAM

Otra IL

Sandnes IL
Birkenes IL
Gjerstad IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Birkenes IL
Sandnes IL

Morgedal IL
Birkenes IL
Sandnes IL

NOTEAM

Gjesdal IL

Suldal IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Suldal IL

Otra IL

Bjerkreim IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Il Vindbjart
Hjelmeland IL - ski

Starttid
12:40.30

12:41.00
12:41.30
12:42.00
12:42.30
12:43.00
12:43.30
12:44.00
12:44.30
12:45.00

12:45.30
12:46.00
12:46.30
12:47.00
12:47.30
12:48.00
12:48.30
12:49.00
12:49.30
12:50.00
12:50.30

12:51.00
12:51.30
12:52.00
12:52.30
12:53.00
12:53.30
12:54.00
12:54.30
12:55.00
12:55.30
12:56.00

12:56.30
12:57.00
12:57.30
12:58.00
12:58.30
12:59.00
12:59.30
13:00.00
13:00.30
13:01.00

23.01.2020 21:12:22

25.01.2020

Brikke
76

77
3712387
78
79
3896230
80
4108171
3686714
3989563

81
3833472
82
83
84
85
86
4078051
87
3708443
88

89
90
3886280
91
3621687
92
93
94
3866449
95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102
3645207
3937059
3707635
103

Side:3



Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020

Startno Navn

J 16 ar

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Antall:

G 15ar

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Antall:

G 16 ar

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Antall:

K 17 ar

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Ledig Startnr

Hedda Opdahl Viga
Marie Hodne Hgrsdal
Marie Fossdal Dragpping
Elisa Vestvik Edland
Anna Hauan

Linne Ausland

Thea Nygard

Kristina Fidje Gryting
Helene Flem

Astrid Tora White
Oda Ertzeid

12

Ledig Startnr

Jens Frigstad

Tage Aarekol

Andreas Tjeldflat Kvalbein
Thomas Thorsen

Torstein Landas

Havard Kolbeinsvik
Storm Haugenes Pedersen
Hans Gunnar Hageland
Barge Slettebg

Kristoffer Sola

Tor Myhre

12

Ledig Startnr

Nils Olav Kjetsd Rged
Markus Kittelsen
Magnus Bjerkreim
Fredrik Johnsen

Niklas Ekeberg Palsson
Sondre Lundsmo
Daniel Sandvand Omfjord
Olav Haugeberg Midtbg
Tobias Aarekol

Steinar Frgnsdal

11

Ledig Startnr

Carina Due

Ane Hjgrungdal Vika
Eline Heia

Ana Delfi Strand

Tuva Gjerdrum Vatland
Frida Haugstad
Camilla Kjelleberg Netland
Ida Roland

Aurora Aarekol

Karen Skjeeveland

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

NOTEAM
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Imas, IL
Kverneland Ski
Gjesdal IL

Otra IL

Oddersjaa SSK

Il Vindbjart
Gjerstad IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Oddersjaa SSK
Hovden Sportsklubb

NOTEAM
Otra IL
Vindafjord IL
Sandnes IL
Imas, IL

Otra IL

Sauda IL
Hovden Sportsklubb
Qvrebg IL
Matningsdal IL
Sandnes IL
Vegarshei IL

NOTEAM

Otra IL

Oddersjaa SSK
Gjesdal IL
Gjerstad IL
Hovden Sportsklubb
Kverneland Ski
Oddersjaa SSK
Vinje IL
Vindafjord IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski

NOTEAM

Kverneland Ski/ Team Sirdal Ski

Hjelmeland IL - ski
Birkenes IL
Sandnes IL

Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski

HSG/ Kverneland Ski
HSG/ Oddersjaa SSK
Il Vindbjart

Vindafjord IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
Bjerkreim IL/ Team Sirdal Ski

Starttid

13:01.30
13:02.00
13:02.30
13:03.00
13:03.30
13:04.00
13:04.30
13:05.00
13:05.30
13:06.00
13:06.30
13:07.00

13:07.30
13:08.00
13:08.30
13:09.00
13:09.30
13:10.00
13:10.30
13:11.00
13:11.30
13:12.00
13:12.30
13:13.00

13:13.30
13:14.00
13:14.30
13:15.00
13:15.30
13:16.00
13:16.30
13:17.00
13:17.30
13:18.00
13:18.30

13:19.00
13:19.30
13:20.00
13:20.30
13:21.00
13:21.30
13:22.00
13:22.30
13:23.00
13:23.30
13:24.00

23.01.2020 21:12:22

Brikke

104

3908464
105

4038113
3661691
3812625
3654795
3712122
4097002
106

3833167
3714144

107
3929874
3776366
3939006
4010112
108
4040390
4091187
109
110
111
4078309

112

3806833
3939295
3817491
3802659
3802329
3996998
4013371
4028403
4006862
3815164

113

3829579
4103768
114

3873395
4078317
3862216
3984713
3706488
3818143
4106548

25.01.2020

Side:4



Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020

Startno Navn Klubb
169 Maja Marie Ottersland Andresen Imas, IL
170 Amalie Frigstad Otra IL
171  Kine Evensen Rye-Holmboe HSG/ Oppegard IL
172 Marie Vikesa Rekeland Bjerkreim IL
173  Hanne Slggedal HSG/ Il Vindbjart
Antall: 16
K 18 ar
174  Ledig Startnr NOTEAM
175 Synngve Austerd Kverneland Ski
176  Regine Hodne Hgrsdal Imas, IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
177  Andrine Bjervig Drivenes HSG/ Lommedalens IL
178 Celina Karin Staurland Staavi  Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski
179  Cecilie Wasler Fone HSG/ Gjerstad IL
180 Linnéa Valhovd Hove Stavanger SK
Antall: 7
K 19/20 ar
181 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM
182  Ragnhild Aarekol HSG/ Vindafjord IL
183 Marianne Nygaard Sandnes IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
184  Silje Hetland Helleland IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
185 Tuva Lislevand HSG/ Oddersjaa SSK
Antall: 5
Kvinner senior
186 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM
Menn senior
187 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM
188  Tor Joar Ravndal Gjesdal IL
189 @yvind Opdahl Viga Hjelmeland IL - ski
190 Dagfinn Breistein Lie Il Vindbjart
191 Lars Aanensen Sggne SK
192  Arild Aabg Valle IL
193 David Andreas Grimestad Il Vindbjart
194  Asmund Wiberg HSG/ Otra IL
195 Tor Jgran Ravndal Gjesdal IL
196  Arild Isaksen Il Vindbjart
197 Bent-Inge Bakke Sggne SK
Antall: 11
M 19/20 ar
198 Ledig Startnr NOTEAM
199 Geir Lervik Matningsdal IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
200 Marius Bakke HSG/ Sggne SK
201  Kristoffer Seelen Imas, IL
202  Martin Linnebo Mollestad Oddersjaa SSK
203  Daniel Hetland Imas, IL
204  Sondre Nordgard Heddal IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
205 Mikkel Wergeland Aas HSG/ Gulset IF
206 Erlend Lindland Sletten Oddersjaa SSK
207 Bjgrn-Martin Staurland Staavi  Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski
208 Brynjar Heggelund Grave Seljord IL/ Team Sirdal Ski
209 Tor Olav Svaland Birkenes IL
210 Lars Erik Gyving Hoppestad HSG/ Heddal IL
211  Jergen Nygard Torridal IL

eTiming versjon 4.0

Starttid
13:24.30
13:25.00
13:25.30
13:26.00
13:26.30

13:27.00
13:27.30
13:28.00
13:28.30
13:29.00
13:29.30
13:30.00

13:30.30
13:31.00
13:31.30
13:32.00
13:32.30

13:33.00

13:33.30
13:34.00
13:34.30
13:35.00
13:35.30
13:36.00
13:36.30
13:37.00
13:37.30
13:38.00
13:38.30

13:39.00
13:39.30
13:40.00
13:40.30
13:41.00
13:41.30
13:42.00
13:42.30
13:43.00
13:43.30
13:44.00
13:44.30
13:45.00
13:45.30

23.01.2020 21:12:22

Brikke
3889193
3812765
4007811
3650678
3688504

115

3666427
3815628
4011847
3779451
4024634
3829157

116

3818606
3648508
3663390
4019360

117

118
3613346
3508108
3701463
119
120
3826070
4068359
3969367
121
3830429

122

3774775
3831278
3637253
3819489
4104477
3641149
4021036
3963584
3773124
3780673
3808896
4106472
4020624

25.01.2020

Side:5



Start list

Trollrennet/KM Lgrdag 2020

Startno
212
213
214

Antall:

M 18 ar

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Antall:

M 17 ar

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Antall:

Navn

Gunnar Sgrkas

Nils Oskar Axelsson

Ole Gunnar Lund Jensen

17

Ledig Startnr

Markus Sellevoll

Bard Olav Steinsland Medhus
Frode Berland

Vetle Svanes Strand

Erik Brostigen Ringhus
Simon Kivle Westergren
Joachim Langtangen Aas
Lukas Jordbru

Marius Rgnningen Skaug

10

Ledig Startnr

Thomas Linnebo Mollestad
Oskar Tjeldflat Kvalbein
Hans Lossius

Arne Gabriel Lindtner
Mathias Holbaek

Per Strand Hagenes
Vebjgrn Salte Haland
Thomas Blom

Marcus Tunestveit Andersen
Simen Kulland Solfjeld
Vebjgrn Molvik Nilsen
Sondre Jstervold

Morten Kjetsa

Halvor Kleiv

Robin Seelen

Samuel Kleppa

Lasse Sletten

Aadne Mykland

19

Totalt antall 243

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb
Morgedal IL/ Team Sirdal Ski

HSG/ Oppegard IL
Oddersjaa SSK

NOTEAM

HSG/ Oppegard IL

HSG/ Reldal IL

Sandnes IL

Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski
HSG/ Rein, IL

Oddersjaa SSK/ Team Sirdal Ski

Starttid
13:46.00
13:46.30
13:47.00

13:47.30
13:48.00
13:48.30
13:49.00
13:49.30
13:50.00
13:50.30

HSG/ Svarstad IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold 13:51.00

HSG/ Valnesfjord IL

13:51.30

HSG/ Svarstad IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold 13:52.00

NOTEAM

Oddersjaa SSK

Sandnes IL

Oddersjaa SSK

Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski
HSG/ Il Vindbjart

Sandnes IL

Kverneland Ski

HSG/ Imas, IL

HSG/ Oppegard IL
Tvedestrand Turn og IF
Sandnes IL

HSG/ Il Vindbjart

HSG/ Otra IL

Vinje IL

HSG/ Imas, IL

Gjesdal IL

Stavanger SK/ Team Sirdal Ski
HSG/ Imas, IL

13:52.30
13:53.00
13:53.30
13:54.00
13:54.30
13:55.00
13:55.30
13:56.00
13:56.30
13:57.00
13:57.30
13:58.00
13:58.30
13:59.00
13:59.30
14:00.00
14:00.30
14:01.00
14:01.30

23.01.2020 21:12:22

Brikke
3806775
4005856
4105706

123

4062030
3659273
3942778
4015038
4093548
4104774
3964491
3963691
3966207

124

3815230
3939881
4022851
125

3690039
3778800
3649001
3832169
4105060
126

4106456
3696952
4057626
4060653
3637485
3903978
127

4091799

25.01.2020

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Side:6



